CARRS ROADSIDE SERVICE

Phone: 888-383-8528 www.carrsroadsideservice.com

email jack@carrsroadsideservice.com
2023 Customer Pricing

FLOODED CELL SUPERCHARGED MEGA-VOLT AUTOMOTIVE BATTERIES

24F
25

26

26R

27

27F

34R

35

36R
40R

47 (H5)
48 (H6)
49 (H8)
51

51R

58

59

65

75

78
78DT/34
85

86

94R (H7)
96R
121R
124R
151R
151

Supercharged MEGA-VOLT
Supercharged MEGA-VOLT
Supercharged MEGA-VOLT
Supercharged MEGA-VOLT
Supercharged MEGA-VOLT
Supercharged MEGA-VOLT
Supercharged MEGA-VOLT
Supercharged MEGA-VOLT
Supercharged MEGA-VOLT
Supercharged MEGA-VOLT
Supercharged MEGA-VOLT
Supercharged MEGA-VOLT
Supercharged MEGA-VOLT
Supercharged MEGA-VOLT
Supercharged MEGA-VOLT
Supercharged MEGA-VOLT
Supercharged MEGA-VOLT
Supercharged MEGA-VOLT
Supercharged MEGA-VOLT
Supercharged MEGA-VOLT
Supercharged MEGA-VOLT
Supercharged MEGA-VOLT
Supercharged MEGA-VOLT
Supercharged MEGA-VOLT
Supercharged MEGA-VOLT
Supercharged MEGA-VOLT
Supercharged MEGA-VOLT
Supercharged MEGA-VOLT
Supercharged MEGA-VOLT

700-900
640-800
525/660
540/675
810/1000
810/1000
700/875
650/800
650/800
590/740
630/800
770/950
900/1125
500/625
500/625
550/690
590/740
850/1060
700/875
800/1000
810/1000
650/800
650/800
900/1125
590/740
600/750
700/875
350/425
350/425

36/72
36/72
36/72
36/72
36/72
36/72
36/72
36/72
36/72
36/72
36/72
36/72
36/72
36/72
36/72
36/72
36/72
36/72
36/72
36/72
36/72
36/72
36/72
36/72
36/72
36/72
36/72
36/72
36/72

130
100
80
85
140
140
120
100
130
105
100
115
160
85
85
90
100
150
95
110
115
95
95
130
95
110
120
57
57

$210.70
$205.95
$191.30
$191.30
$215.45
$215.45
$205.95
$201.99
$215.45
$215.45
$215.45
$224.95
$262.95
$186.45
$186.45
$191.70
$210.70
$215.45
$210.70
$210.70
$215.45
$234.45
$234.45
$243.95
$220.20
$205.95
$210.70
$205.59
$205.95

AMG SUPERCHARGED MEGA-VOLT AUTOMOTIVE BATTERIES



20 AGM
24F AGM
35 AGM
47 AGM
48 AGM
49 AGM
51R AGM
65 AGM
94 AGM
96 AGM

Supercharged MEGA-VOLT
Supercharged MEGA-VOLT
Supercharged MEGA-VOLT
Supercharged MEGA-VOLT
Supercharged MEGA-VOLT
Supercharged MEGA-VOLT
Supercharged MEGA-VOLT
Supercharged MEGA-VOLT
Supercharged MEGA-VOLT
Supercharged MEGA-VOLT

Core charge of $20.00 per battery:

340/500
710/875
650/800
650/810
760/950
900/1125
435/525
750/940
850/1060
590/740

36/72
36/72
36/72
36/72
36/72
36/72
36/72
36/72
36/72
36/72

57
120
100
100
120
100

75
120
140

80

Comfortable Installing your own battery: Look no further
We'll deliver to you!
As you need them we're here for you!

$272.45
$319.95
$310.45
$300.95
$310.45
$353.20
$310.45
$319.89
$338.95
$376.95

Here at CARRS ROADSIDE SERVICE YOU PAY FOR WHAT YOU NEED!

Option #1

Option #2

Option #3

You don’t need a new battery ($60 service charge)

We do a batter test prior to all installs to ensure the problem is the battery, and not something else. We don't

sell you something you don’t need.

We deliver the battery to your door (Cost of battery)

We deliver and intall your battery (Cost of battery - $20 installation)



