## **CARRS ROADSIDE SERVICE**

Phone: 888-383-8528 www.carrsroadsideservice.com

email jack@carrsroadsideservice.com

**2023 Customer Pricing** 

## FLOODED CELL SUPERCHARGED MEGA-VOLT AUTOMOTIVE BATTERIES

			_		
24F	Supercharged MEGA-VOLT	700-900	36/72	130	\$210.70
25	Supercharged MEGA-VOLT	640-800	36/72	100	\$205.95
26	Supercharged MEGA-VOLT	525/660	36/72	80	\$191.30
26R	Supercharged MEGA-VOLT	540/675	36/72	85	\$191.30
27	Supercharged MEGA-VOLT	810/1000	36/72	140	\$215.45
27F	Supercharged MEGA-VOLT	810/1000	36/72	140	\$215.45
34R	Supercharged MEGA-VOLT	700/875	36/72	120	\$205.95
35	Supercharged MEGA-VOLT	650/800	36/72	100	\$201.99
36R	Supercharged MEGA-VOLT	650/800	36/72	130	\$215.45
40R	Supercharged MEGA-VOLT	590/740	36/72	105	\$215.45
47 (H5)	Supercharged MEGA-VOLT	630/800	36/72	100	\$215.45
48 (H6)	Supercharged MEGA-VOLT	770/950	36/72	115	\$224.95
49 (H8)	Supercharged MEGA-VOLT	900/1125	36/72	160	\$262.95
51	Supercharged MEGA-VOLT	500/625	36/72	85	\$186.45
51R	Supercharged MEGA-VOLT	500/625	36/72	85	\$186.45
58	Supercharged MEGA-VOLT	550/690	36/72	90	\$191.70
59	Supercharged MEGA-VOLT	590/740	36/72	100	\$210.70
65	Supercharged MEGA-VOLT	850/1060	36/72	150	\$215.45
75	Supercharged MEGA-VOLT	700/875	36/72	95	\$210.70
78	Supercharged MEGA-VOLT	800/1000	36/72	110	\$210.70
78DT/34	Supercharged MEGA-VOLT	810/1000	36/72	115	\$215.45
85	Supercharged MEGA-VOLT	650/800	36/72	95	\$234.45
86	Supercharged MEGA-VOLT	650/800	36/72	95	\$234.45
94R (H7)	Supercharged MEGA-VOLT	900/1125	36/72	130	\$243.95
96R	Supercharged MEGA-VOLT	590/740	36/72	95	\$220.20
121R	Supercharged MEGA-VOLT	600/750	36/72	110	\$205.95
124R	Supercharged MEGA-VOLT	700/875	36/72	120	\$210.70
151R	Supercharged MEGA-VOLT	350/425	36/72	57	\$205.59
151	Supercharged MEGA-VOLT	350/425	36/72	57	\$205.95

20 AGM	Supercharged MEGA-VOLT	340/500	36/72	57	\$272.45
24F AGM	Supercharged MEGA-VOLT	710/875	36/72	120	\$319.95
35 AGM	Supercharged MEGA-VOLT	650/800	36/72	100	\$310.45
47 AGM	Supercharged MEGA-VOLT	650/810	36/72	100	\$300.95
48 AGM	Supercharged MEGA-VOLT	760/950	36/72	120	\$310.45
49 AGM	Supercharged MEGA-VOLT	900/1125	36/72	100	\$353.20
51R AGM	Supercharged MEGA-VOLT	435/525	36/72	75	\$310.45
65 AGM	Supercharged MEGA-VOLT	750/940	36/72	120	\$319.89
94 AGM	Supercharged MEGA-VOLT	850/1060	36/72	140	\$338.95
96 AGM	Supercharged MEGA-VOLT	590/740	36/72	80	\$376.95

Core charge of \$20.00 per battery:

## Comfortable Installing your own battery: Look no further We'll deliver to you! As you need them we're here for you!

## Here at CARRS ROADSIDE SERVICE YOU PAY FOR WHAT YOU NEED!

Option #1 You don't need a new battery (\$60 service charge)

We do a batter test prior to all installs to ensure the problem is the battery, and not something else. We don't sell you something you don't need.

**Option #2** We deliver the battery to your door (Cost of battery)

**Option #3** We deliver and intall your battery (Cost of battery - \$20 installation)